
2214 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name 
Polycups (NZ) Limited 
House Removal Company (Rotorua) Limited 

M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Spucylops Limited 
K and S Thompson Racing Stables Limited 

Company 
No. 

HN.199472 
HN. 201715 

No. 105 

Date of 
Change 

7/6/90 
1/6/90 

cc6820 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 
Date of 
Change 

Tachelle Aviation Services Limited Tourism Era Associates Limited AK. 309676 30/5/90 
P. R. LOMAS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

cc6859 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Fripps Investments Limited 
Continental Shelf Company (No. 148) Limited 
Favelle Investments Limited 
Warnock Wyn Builders Limited 
McNeill Enterprises Limited 
Nameframe Sign Systems Limited 
D. & J. Cole Limited 
Bula Investments Limited 
Morton Estate Winery Limited 
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 6 Limited 
Bobs Panelbeaters Upper Hutt Limited 
Central Typesetters Limited 
Parks Shelf Company No. 1 Limited 
ltanz International Limited 
Indescribable Holdings Limited 
David Ettrick Corporation Limited 
Giblaw Formations No 93 Limited 
Beta Chemicals (NZ) Limited 
Geoff Carr Builders Limited 
Diamond White General Clearners (AK) 

Limited 
Demoon Nominees Limited 
Homer Holdings Limited 
Spiceops Project 15 Limited 
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company C Limited 
Darroch & Co (Plant & Machinery) Limited 
Dominion Adjustors (Wellington) Limited 
Learn Incorporation (N.Z.) Limited 
Canvest Trading Company Limited 
Kapiti Books and Stationery Limited 
Starcone Holdings (Taupo) Limited 
Ac'Mag Horticulture Limited 
D.R & C.A. Mudgway Grocery Limited 
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 54 

Limited 
Giblaw Formations No. 83 Limited 
Continental Shelf Company (No. 153) Limited 
Ivan Hoare Limited 
Continental Shelf Company (No. 82) Lirr:ited 
Liest Holdings Limited 
Timelink Corporation Limited 
Highbullen Developments Limited 

New Name 

Cruserbrown Sales Limited 
Allvest Corporation Limited 
Equipment Lease New Zealand Limited 
Warnock Contracting Limited 
Fast Products Limited 
Nette Sales Limited 
M & J Corrigan Limited 
Sweet William Garden Centre Limited 
Notrom Holdings Limited 
Central Pacific Imports Limited 
Mcllvride Investments Limited 
Landale Group Limited 
Eurowine Fine Wines (1990) Limited 
Euro Tafts International Limited 
Sokerol Distributors (N.Z.) Limited 
McCarrison Insurance Brokers Limited 
Olympic Service Station (1990) Limited 
Ateb Corporation Limited 
Carr Developments Limited 
Diamond White General Cleaners (Brisbane) 

Limited 
Frontier Software Limited 
Reedy Holdings Limited 
Kapiti Retaining Walls Limited 
Bansho Holdings Limited 
Flyfishing Management Limited 
Tuscany Tunes Limited 
Organisational Dynamics Limited Inc. Limited 
Rebus Holdings Limited 
Kapiti Bookshop Limited 
Troutline Tours Limited 
A'Cag Farm Holdings Limited 
Harlequin Design Company Limited 
Burke and Burke Limited 

Fernstill Enterprises Limited 
Three D Publications Limited 
Rod Clifton Motors Limited 
Midds Home Cookery Limited 
Cunningham Consulting Limited 
Motif Consultancy Limited 
Bob's Panelbeaters (1989) Limited 

J. T. M. KING!, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 457421 20/3/90 
WN. 447488 22/5/90 
WN. 362965 21/5/90 
WN. 239727 24/5/90 
WN. 035400 8/5/90 
WN. 004713 19/4/90 
WN. 274020 22/5/90 
WN. 038663 16/5/90 
WN. 039661 11/5/90 
WN. 452399 27 /4/90 
WN. 034447 9/5/90 
WN. 033920 24/11/89 
WN. 449040 8/5/90 
WN. 354843 6/6/90 
WN. 455712 11/4/90 
WN.319488 24/4/90 
WN. 455794 29/5/90 
WN. 034185 29/5/90 
WN. 034908 29/5/90 
WN. 441824 8/5/90 

WN. 463583 
WN. 374054 
WN.446826 
WN. 391369 
WN. 293935 
WN. 036806 
WN. 039955 
WN. 425154 
WN. 038132 
WN. 237250 
WN. 252309 
WN. 266012 
WN. 461398 

WN. 437909 
WH. 447494 
WH. 028450 
WN. 348022 
WN. 461733 
WN. 423337 
WN. 451300 

30/5/90 
21/5/90 
29/5/90 
31/5/90 
28/5/90 

1/6/90 
30/5/90 

8/5/90 
30/5/90 

5/6/90 
1/6/90 

22/5/90 
5/4/90 

9/4/90 
8/5/90 

25/5/90 
27/4/90 

3/5/90 
11/5/90 
19/4/90 

cc6821 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 

Shu-Bar (Napier) Limited 
Jankat No. 9 Limited 
Middlemarch Enterprises Limited 
Sirenia Developments Limited 
Quickway Delivery Limited 
Otara Downs Limited 

Regal Shoes Limited 
Dimension Shoes Limited 
McCall Brothers Limited 
V.J. Oil Distributors Limited 
Drabble Haulage Limited 
Mangaonuku Farming Company Limited 

NA. 165982 
NA. 458280 
NA. 466657 
NA. 433632 
NA. 163868 
NA. 419901 

Date of 
Change 

17/5/90 
22/5/90 
22/5/90 
30/5/90 

5/6/90 
1/6/90 


