Former Name Polycups (NZ) Limited	New Name Spucylops Limited	Company No. HN. 199472	Date of Change 7/6/90
House Removal Company (Rotorua) Limited M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.	K and S Thompson Racing Stables Limited	HN. 201715	1/6/90
		 -	cc6820
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Tachelle Aviation Services Limited	Tourism Era Associates Limited	AK. 309676	30/5/90
P. R. LOMAS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:			
Former Name		Company	Date of
	New Name	No.	Change
Fripps Investments Limited Continental Shelf Company (No. 148) Limited	Cruserbrown Sales Limited Allvest Corporation Limited	WN. 457421 WN. 447488	20/3/90 22/5/90
Favelle Investments Limited	Equipment Lease New Zealand Limited	WN. 362965	21/5/90
Warnock Wyn Builders Limited	Warnock Contracting Limited	WN. 239727	24/5/90
McNeill Enterprises Limited	Fast Products Limited	WN. 035400	8/5/90
Nameframe Sign Systems Limited	Nette Sales Limited	WN. 004713	19/4/90
D. & J. Cole Limited	M & J Corrigan Limited	WN. 274020	22/5/90
Bula Investments Limited Morton Estate Winery Limited	Sweet William Garden Centre Limited Notrom Holdings Limited	WN. 038663 WN. 039661	16/5/90 11/5/90
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 6 Limited	Central Pacific Imports Limited	WN. 452399	27/4/90
Bobs Panelbeaters Upper Hutt Limited	McIlvride Investments Limited	WN. 034447	9/5/90
Central Typesetters Limited	Landale Group Limited	WN. 033920	24/11/89
Parks Shelf Company No. 1 Limited	Eurowine Fine Wines (1990) Limited	WN. 449040	8/5/90
Itanz International Limited	Euro Tafts International Limited	WN. 354843	6/6/90
Indescribable Holdings Limited David Ettrick Corporation Limited	Sokerol Distributors (N.Z.) Limited McCarrison Insurance Brokers Limited	WN. 455712 WN.319488	11/4/90 24/4/90
Giblaw Formations No 93 Limited	Olympic Service Station (1990) Limited	WN. 455794	29/5/90
Beta Chemicals (NZ) Limited	Ateb Corporation Limited	WN. 034185	29/5/90
Geoff Carr Builders Limited	Carr Developments Limited	WN. 034908	29/5/90
Diamond White General Clearners (AK) Limited	Diamond White General Cleaners (Brisbane) Limited	WN. 441824	8/5/90
Demoon Nominees Limited	Frontier Software Limited	WN. 463583	30/5/90
Homer Holdings Limited Spiceops Project 15 Limited	Reedy Holdings Limited Kapiti Retaining Walls Limited	WN. 374054 WN. 446826	21/5/90 29/5/90
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company C Limited	Bansho Holdings Limited	WN. 391369	31/5/90
Darroch & Co (Plant & Machinery) Limited	Flyfishing Management Limited	WN. 293935	28/5/90
Dominion Adjustors (Wellington) Limited	Tuscany Tunes Limited	WN. 036806	1/6/90
Learn Incorporation (N.Z.) Limited	Organisational Dynamics Limited Inc. Limited	WN. 039955	30/5/90
Canvest Trading Company Limited	Rebus Holdings Limited	WN. 425154	8/5/90
Kapiti Books and Stationery Limited Starcone Holdings (Taupo) Limited	Kapiti Bookshop Limited Troutline Tours Limited	WN. 038132 WN. 237250	30/5/90 5/6/90
Ac'Mag Horticulture Limited	A'Cag Farm Holdings Limited	WN. 252309	1/6/90
D.R & C.A. Mudgway Grocery Limited	Harlequin Design Company Limited	WN. 266012	22/5/90
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 54 Limited	Burke and Burke Limited	WN. 461398	5/4/90
Giblaw Formations No. 83 Limited	Fernstill Enterprises Limited Three D Publications Limited	WN. 437909	9/4/90
Continental Shelf Company (No. 153) Limited Ivan Hoare Limited	Rod Clifton Motors Limited	WH. 447494 WH. 028450	8/5/90 25/5/90
Continental Shelf Company (No. 82) Lin:ited	Midds Home Cookery Limited	WN. 348022	27/4/90
Liest Holdings Limited	Cunningham Consulting Limited	WN. 461733	3/5/90
Timelink Corporation Limited	Motif Consultancy Limited	WN. 423337	11/5/90
Highbullen Developments Limited J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Company	Bob's Panelbeaters (1989) Limited	WN. 451300	19/4/90
cc6821			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier: **Company** Date of			
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Shu-Bar (Napier) Limited	Regal Shoes Limited	NA. 165982	17/5/90
Jankat No. 9 Limited Middlemarch Enterprises Limited	Dimension Shoes Limited McCall Brothers Limited	NA. 458280 NA. 466657	22/5/90 22/5/90
Middlemarch Enterprises Limited Sirenia Developments Limited	V.J. Oil Distributors Limited	NA. 466657 NA. 433632	30/5/90
Quickway Delivery Limited	Drabble Haulage Limited	NA. 163868	5/6/90
Otara Downs Limited	Mangaonuku Farming Company Limited	NA. 419901	1/6/90